
 

RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 
B.A/B.Sc.2nd Semester Examination Schedule 

MAY-2025 
Exam Duration: Morning 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon – Afternoon 1.30 P.M to 4.30 P.M 

(Arts & Science) 

N.B.: Date of Practical Examination will be notified later 
 
 

 
 

Hojai Controller of Examinations 

7th April, 2025 Rabindranath Tagore University 
 

Date Day 
Morning 

9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 
Afternoon 

1.30 P.M to 4.30 P.M 

28-05-2025 Wednesday  

NEP 
All Major-2.1(Arts/Sc) 

CBCS 

All HC-2.1 (Arts/Sc) 

30-05-2025 Friday  

NEP 
Minor-2.1(Arabic/ Nepali/ Assamese/ Bengali/ 
Hindi/ English/ Manipuri/Computer Science) 

CBCS 

All HC-2.2 (Arts/Sc) 

2-06-2025 Monday 

CBCS 

DSC/GE-
(Assamese/Bengali/Hindi/Manipuri/Statistics/Botany) 

NEP 

All-MD 
MD-AEO-2.1(Accounting for Everyone- Arts/ 

Science) 

3-06-2025 Tuesday  

NEP 
Minor-2.1(Education/Mathematics) 

CBCS 
Education DSC/GE 

Mathematics DSC/GE 

5-06-2025 Thursday  

NEP 
Minor-2.1(History/Chemistry) 

CBCS 

History DSC/GE 
Chemistry DSC/GE 

6-06-2025 Friday  
NEP 

Minor-2.1(Philosophy/Botany/ Statistics) 

9-06-2025 Monday  
NEP 

Minor-2.1(Geography/ Geology) 

11-06-2025 Wednesday  

NEP 
Minor-2.1(Political Science/Physics/Zoology) 

CBCS 

DSC/GE (Political Science/Physics/Zoology) 

12-06-2025 Thursday  

NEP 
Minor-2.1(Economics) 

CBCS 

Economics DSC/GE 

14-06-2025 Saturday  
NEP/CBCS 

All AECC/ALTE-2.1(Arts/ Science) 

16-06-2025 Monday  

NEP 

All SEC 2.1(Arts/ Science) 
CBCS 

English-II (Arts- Regular) 

18-06-2025 Wednesday 

NEP 
VAC-2.1- (Understanding India/ Environment Study) 

CBCS 
Environmental Studies 

 

20-06-2025 Friday  

NEP 

VAC-2.2- (Constitutional values and 
Fundamental Duties)) 



 

RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 
B.Com. 2nd Semester Examination Schedule 

JUNE-2025 
Exam Duration: Morning 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon –Afternoon 1.30 P.M to 4.30 P.M 

(Commerce) 

N.B.: Date of Practical Examination will be notified later 

 

  

 

Hojai Controller of Examinations 
7th April, 2025 Rabindranath Tagore University 

 

Date Day 
Morning 

9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 
Afternoon 

1.30 P.M to 4.30 P.M 

03-06-2025 Tuesday 

NEP 

Major-2.1 

Fundamentals of Financial 

Management 

CBCS 
Honours-2.1  

Corporate Accounting 

Regular-2.1 

Business Mathematics and Statistics 

 

05-06-2025 Thursday 

CBCS 

Hons-GE 

Macro Economics 

NEP 

MD-2.1 

Marketing for Beginners 

09-06-2025 Monday  

Minor-2.1 

Business Management & 

Startups  

CBCS 

Honours/Regular-2.2 

Corporate Law/Business 
Organisation and Management 

14-06-2025 Saturday  
NEP/CBCS 

All AECC/ALTE-2.1 

16-06-2025 Monday  

NEP 

SEC-2.1 

CAB 

Computer Application in 
Business CBCS 

English -II 

18-06-2025 Wednesday 

NEP 

VAC-2.1- (Understanding India/ 
Environment Study) 

CBCS 

Environmental Studies 

 

20-06-2025 Friday  
NEP 

VAC-2.2- (Constitutional values 

and Fundamental Duties)) 


